
Poradovník prihlášok detí do detských jaslí v Žiari nad Hronom 

 

P. 

č. 

Dátum 

prijatia 

prihlášky 

Evid. 

číslo 
Dieťa 

Zákonný 

zástupca 

Požadovaný 

termín 

nástupu 

do DJ 

Dátum 

prijatia 

dieťaťa  

do DJ 

Poznámka 

1. 09.06.09 35/2011 
Lilien 

Hrušovská 

Alena 

Hrušovská 
01/2011 03.02.2011  

2. 27.07.09 243/2011 
Tamara 

Jašková 

Lenka 

Jašková 
01/2011 07.01.2011  

3. 01.12.09 679/2011 
Jakub 

Šedivý 

Lýdia 

Šedivá 
01/2011 07.01.2011  

4. 01.02.10 473/2011 
Ivana 

Martincová 

Ivana 

Martincová 
01/2011 13.01.2011  

5. 24.09.10 924/2011 Peter Šoltés 
Michaela 

Pribilincová 
01/2011 20.01.2011  

6. 09.11.10  
Marcel 

Petrík 
 02/2011 0 Odhlásený 

7. 11.11.10  
Tadeáš 

Ziman 
 02/2011 0 Odhlásený 

8. 23.12.10  
Barbora 

Harineková 
 02/2011 0 0 

9. 04.10.10  
Timotej 

Karpinský 
 02/2011 0 0 

10. 03.01.11  
Roman 

Neuschl 
 05/2011   

11. 29.10.10  
Vladimír 

Mihál 
 06/2011   

12. 17.12.10  
Zdenko 

Michalka 
 08/2011   

13. 12.07.10  
Tomáš 

Kotora 
 09/2011   

14. 18.10.10  Filip Bokoš  09/2011   

15. 06.12.10  
Martin 

Štifner 
 09/2011   

16. 13.12.10  
Lucia 

Kadlecová 
 09/2011   

17. 17.01.11  
Emma 

Orosiová 
 09/2011   

18. 25.02.11  Boris Huba 
Ľubica 

Hubová 
09/2011   
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19. 02.03.11  
Matej 

Ďuríček 

Martina 

Ďuríčková 
09/2011   

20. 31.03.11  
Rastislav 

Mémet 

Anna 

Németová 
09/2011   

21. 25.10.10  
Natália 

Sekerková 
 01/2012   

22.        

23.        

24.        

25.        

26.        

27.        

28.        

29.        

30.        

31.        

32.        

33.        

34.        

35.        

36.        

 

 
Aktualizácia: 26.4.2011 


